
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0

2 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 188.9 0.0

3 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 190.5 0.0

5 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

6 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.7 0.0

7 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 0.0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0

2 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 188.9 0.0

3 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 190.5 0.0

5 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

6 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.7 0.0

7 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 0.0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0

2 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 188.9 0.0

3 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 190.5 0.0

5 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

6 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.7 0.0

7 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 0.0



Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0 0

2 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 188.9 0.0 0

3 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 190.5 0.0 0

5 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0 0

6 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.7 0.0 0

7 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 0.0 0

Women's PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 190.5 0.0

27 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 0.0

29 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0

45 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 0.0

61 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.7 0.0

62 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 188.9 0.0


